
D60 Club Officer Training - Round 2

As of 5 Feb 2026

Division Area Club Id Club Name Pres VPE VPM VPPR Sec Treas SAA Total

A 11 CB-00685168 University of Toronto Toastmasters 0

A 11 CB-01001005 Brainwave Speakers X X X X 4

A 11 CB-07850185 SS&amp;C Toastmasters Club 0

A 11 CB-28675588 Speakpreneur X X 2

A 12 CB-00001220 Meridian Toastmasters X X 2

A 12 CB-00754606 SickKids Toastmasters Club X 1

A 12 CB-01240409 SALUT-Speech And Leadership UofT X X X X X 5

A 12 CB-02397565 Les Beaux Parleurs X X 2

A 13 CB-00001651 Grosvenor Toastmasters X 1

A 13 CB-00009204 St. Vladimir Toastmasters Club X X 2

A 13 CB-05904166 Project Managers United Toastmasters X X X X X 5

A 13 CB-05934290 Rotman Commerce Toastmasters 0

A 14 CB-00002198 Talk Of Mackenzie Toastmasters Club X X X X 3

A 14 CB-00004602 Trinity Toastmasters X X X 3

A 14 CB-28675453 D60 Advanced Leadership Toastmasters X X X X X X 6

A 14 CB-28678486 Carpedia's Elevating Your Presence 0

A 14 CB-28679318 ToastEY Speakers 0

B 21 CB-00001289 Toronto # 1 Toastmasters 0

B 21 CB-00004447 Goodyear Toastmasters Club X 1

B 21 CB-01581584 Humber Lakeshore Toastmasters X X X X 4

B 21 CB-01818485 D60 Advanced Speakers X 1

B 22 CB-00004260 Humber Shores Club X 1

B 22 CB-01451119 Toronto Liberty Village Speakers 0

B 22 CB-04402590 Roncesvalles Speakers Circle X X X X 4

B 22 CB-05940461 Orange Nation X X X X 4

B 23 CB-00004196 Phoenix-Toronto Toastmasters X 1

B 23 CB-00706785 West Mall Toastmasters Club X X 2

B 23 CB-06770567 Applewood Achievers Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5

B 23 CB-07961069 Inspiring Women Toastmasters X X X X X X 6

B 24 CB-00001610 MidTown Toastmasters 0

B 24 CB-00749142 High Park Speakers X X X X 4

B 24 CB-00858541 Ebony Toastmasters Club X X X 3

B 24 CB-05372552 Liberty Leaders Toastmasters X X X X 4

C 31 CB-00003568 Toronto Business Toastmasters Club 0

C 31 CB-02876712 TELUS House of Speakers X 1

C 31 CB-03379530 Filibusters 0

C 31 CB-03648173 Royal Lunch'N'Learn X X X X 4

C 31 CB-04828384 ART Advanced Royal Toastmasters X X X X X 5
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C 32 CB-00005556 Toronto Go-Getters 0

C 32 CB-00007282 WaterPark Speakers Toastmasters Club X X X X 4

C 32 CB-00007297 Royal Class Club 0

C 32 CB-07571851 Speak-Up Toastmasters Club X X 2

C 32 CB-28677559 RBC Digital Toastmasters 0

C 33 CB-00006598 Sun Life Speakers Corner X X X X 4

C 33 CB-01458082 20 Bay PROS of PROSE X X X 3

C 33 CB-05749880 We The York X X X X X 5

C 33 CB-28678615 Aon Toronto Toastmasters Club 0

C 34 CB-00002147 Simcoe Speakers Toastmasters Club#2147 0

C 34 CB-00002343 Liberty Village Toastmasters X X 2

C 34 CB-00649454 Visionary Toastmasters Club 0

C 34 CB-07741598 Z3roDay Cybernauts Toastmasters Club X X X 3

C 34 CB-28678251 Capital One Canada Toastmasters X X X X X 5

D 41 CB-00006016 Transit Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5

D 41 CB-00008065 Uptown Toastmasters 0

D 41 CB-01019843 Eglinton-Yonge Toastmasters X X X X X X 6

D 41 CB-01393193 Bay Bloor Speakers X X X 3

D 42 CB-00006859 Deer Park Toastmasters Club X X X 3

D 42 CB-01325047 St. Clair Public Service Speakers Club 0

D 42 CB-07373331 Native Canadian Toastmasters 0

D 42 CB-07700320 Smart City Speakers X X X X X 5

D 43 CB-00001693 Gavel and Glass Toastmasters Club X X X 3

D 43 CB-00009344 Operations Orators Toastmasters Club 0

D 43 CB-00602918 Inspiring Voices Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5

D 43 CB-05194546 Blossoming Voices Toastmasters Club X X 2

D 43 CB-07225296 H.H. Angus Toastmasters Club 0

D 43 CB-28677216 SunnySci Speakers Club X X 2

D 44 CB-00004473 AFCA Toastmasters Club X X 2

D 44 CB-00006494 Toastmasters of Cedarbrae, Oratory and Leadership Club X X 2

D 44 CB-00646060 Beaches Speeches Toastmasters Club X 1

D 44 CB-06751496 Danforth-Pape Toastmasters X X X X X 5

D 44 CB-28678842 Wescam Toastmasters DM 0

E 51 CB-00004100 Rainbow Club X X X X X 5

E 51 CB-00008600 Keynote Speakers Advanced Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5

E 51 CB-00009059 Manulife Toronto Toastmasters Club X X 2

E 51 CB-28676006 OBE Toastmasters X X X X X X X 7

E 52 CB-00001322 Le Cercle Toastmasters 0

E 52 CB-01982157 CHAAT Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5
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E 52 CB-03792518 AIR MILES Toastmasters 0

E 52 CB-07894639 NBC Toastmasters X 1

E 52 CB-28676193 Klick Toasties 0

E 53 CB-00008047 Bay Street Breakfast Toastmasters Club X X X 3

E 53 CB-03527450 OPS Toastmasters Club X X X X 4

E 53 CB-04026069 IO Speaks X X 2

E 53 CB-04309790 Better Speakers X X X 3

E 53 CB-28677110 Capgemini Voices for Sustainable Futures Toastmasters Club X X X X 4

E 54 CB-01114293 Sunrise Orators X X 2

E 54 CB-01474196 Toronto Metropolitan University Toastmasters 0

E 54 CB-01837048 Toast To Your Health X 1

E 54 CB-02219526 Shellbusters X X 2

E 54 CB-07756069 Scotia MicMasters 0

F 61 CB-00007994 Plaza Speakers Toastmasters Club 0

F 61 CB-05178103 ToastmasterZ 0

F 61 CB-28675372 O-Toastmasters 0

F 61 CB-28677069 Munich Re Canada (MRC) Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5

F 61 CB-28678788 CNA Toastmasters Club 0

F 62 CB-00006716 Toast Of CIBC Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5

F 62 CB-01284266 1 For U KSS Toastmasters 0

F 62 CB-02604320 Finesse at TD Toastmasters Club 0

F 62 CB-04539391 Speak Up at TD X X 2

F 63 CB-00744171 The Communicators Toastmasters Club (BMO) 0

F 63 CB-00751703 Supreme TD Toastmasters Club X X 2

F 63 CB-02102585 Deloitte Toronto Toastmasters X X X X X 5

F 63 CB-04521384 TGIF Advanced Toastmasters X X X X X 5

F 64 CB-00762858 Toastmasters at TD 0

F 64 CB-01136382 Speak Out State Street and IFDS 0

F 64 CB-05170939 Albany Club Toastmasters 0

F 64 CB-07510050 Pitch Please 0

F 64 CB-28678106 Google Toronto Toastmasters 0
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